Fuse Blocks and Clips
487
w w w. l i t t e l f u s e . c o m
For 1 1/2  or 1 3/8  Inch Long Midget Fuses
600 Volt Molded Base Type
Space-saving, 600 volt, molded base fuse blocks with side barriers for
isolation. For use with 13/32" x 11/2" or 13/32" x 13/8"midget fuses. By slid-
ing and locking blocks together, any number of poles can be achieved.

PATENTED
DIMENSIONS:
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Catalog Number Number of Maximum
Midget Class CC Poles Connector Type Wire Size
L60030M-1C L60030C-1C 1 Copper Box Lug
L60030M-2C L60030C-2C 2 Copper Box Lug # 6 CU
L60030M-3C L60030C-3C 3 Copper Box Lug
L60030M-1SQ L60030C-1SQ 1 Screw/Q.C. Terminal
L60030M-2SQ L60030C-2SQ 2 Screw/Q.C. Terminal #10 CU
L60030M-3SQ L60030C-3SQ 3 Screw/Q.C. Terminal
L60030M-1PQ L60030C-1PQ 1 Pressure Plate/Q.C. Terminal
L60030M-2PQ L60030C-2PQ 2 Pressure Plate/Q.C. Terminal #10 CU
L60030M-3PQ L60030C-3PQ 3 Pressure Plate/Q.C. Terminal
DIN Rail Adapter: Part No. FBDIN1.
Class CC
Rejection Feature Fuse Clip
Guide Spring